
QTY SKU UPC NAME SIZE

PREP
2 PSF/BH7.25 810292017699 BEHAVE lightweight styling cream 7.25 fl oz 210 ml
2 FES/I05 810292013622 ILLUMINATE 5.1 fl oz 150 ml
2 FES/S10 810292013639 SCULPTURE 10.1 fl oz 300 ml
2 FES/TDP6.8 810292016463 THERMAL DEFENSE PREP 6.8 fl oz 200 ml

STYLE 
2 PSF/B08 810292017682 BOOST root lifting spray 8oz/230g/240ml
3 FES/FSF08 810292013653 FORMATION 8oz/227g/240ml
3 FES/PP05 810292013646 PURE POLISH 5.1 fl oz 150 ml
3 PSF/R03 810292018085 REFINE versatile styling cream 3 fl oz 90ml
3 FES/R06 810292015916 RETAIN 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
2 FES/SB6.8 810292016470 STRAIGHTENING BALM 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
3 PSF/VF6.8 810292017415 VOLUME FUSION heat activated volume spray 6.8 fl oz 200 ml

FINISH 
2 FES/D04 810292013660 DETAILS 4.4oz/124g/175ml
2 FES/E10 810292013547 ELEVATE 10oz/284g/330ml
2 PSF/FE06 810292017675 FULL EFFECT dry texturizing spray 6oz/170g/180ml
2 FES/G4.7 810292016142 GLOSS 5oz/145g/175 ml
2 FES/PW04 810292013677 PIECE WORKS 4.2 fl oz 125 ml
2 FES/PL.40 810292015909 POWDER LIFT 0.4 oz 11g
2 FES/TM08 810292014230 TAME 8oz/227g/265 ml
2 FES/U08 810292013561 UPLIFT 8oz/227g/265 ml

ESSENTIALS
2 FE/FE05 810292014407 FRESH EFFECT 5oz/145g/175 ml

FE/CBLD 810292014896 CONCEAL BLONDE .21 oz 6g
FE/CABN 810292014902 CONCEAL AUBURN .21 oz 6g
FE/CBRN 810292014889 CONCEAL BROWN .21 oz 6g

FE//CDBRN 810292014872 CONCEAL DARK BROWN .21 oz 6g

1 FE/PROMO/CONCEALCOMP N/A CONCEAL COMPLETE
(3 BLONDE & AUBURN / 5 BROWN / 4 DARK BROWN + DISPLAY) N/A

1 PSF/BH7.25 810292017699 BEHAVE lightweight styling cream 7.25 fl oz 210 ml
1 FES/FSF08 810292013653 FORMATION 8 fl oz 240 ml
1 FES/S10 810292013639 SCULPTURE 10.1 fl oz 300 ml
1 FES/I05 810292013622 ILLUMINATE 5.1 fl oz 150 ml
1 FES/PP05 810292013646 PURE POLISH 5.1 fl oz 150 ml
1 PSF/VF6.8 810292017415 VOLUME FUSION heat activated volume spray 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
1 FES/TDP6.8 810292016463 THERMAL DEFENSE PREP 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
1 FES/SB6.8 810292016470 STRAIGHTENING BALM 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
1 PSF/FC05 810292017606 PERFECT CURL forming cream 5 fl oz 148 ml
1 FES/PW04 810292013677 PIECE WORKS 4.2 fl oz 125 ml
1 FES/PL.40 810292015909 POWDER LIFT 0.4 oz 11g
1 PSF/B08 810292017682 BOOST root lifting spray 8oz/230g/240ml
1 FES/G4.7 810292016142 GLOSS 4.7oz/133g/162 ml
1 PSF/R03 810292018085 REFINE versatile styling cream 3 fl oz 90ml
1 FES/R06 810292015916 RETAIN 6.8 fl oz 200 ml
1 FES/D04 810292013660 DETAILS 4.4oz/124g/175ml
1 PSF/FE06 810292017675 FULL EFFECT dry texturizing spray 6oz/170g/180ml
1 FES/TM08 810292014230 TAME 8oz/227g/265 ml
1 FES/E10 810292013547 ELEVATE 10oz/284g/330ml
1 FES/U08 810292013561 UPLIFT 8oz/227g/265 ml
1 FE/FE05 810292014407 FRESH EFFECT 5oz/145g/175 ml
1 FE/PROMO/CONCEAL_TSR N/A CONCEAL TESTER (set of 5) N/A
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